ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Residential Clothes Washers

Blomberg : BLWM242300SWG

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Height (inches):

Width (inches):

Depth (inches):

Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):

US Federal Standard (IMEF):

US Federal Standard (IWF):
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

4170403

Blomberg
BLWM242300SWG
Front Load

2.3

33.20

23.6

22.80

73

2.3

2510

3.7

1.84

4.7

No

2025-05-23

United States, Canada
ES_1036108_BLWM242300SWG_050920251949683_3288358
Yes

Yes
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