Blomberg: BLWM242300SWG

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	4170403
Brand Name:	Blomberg
Model Number:	BLWM242300SWG
Load Configuration:	Front Load
Volume (cu. ft.):	2.3
Height (inches):	33.20
Width (inches):	23.6
Depth (inches):	22.80
Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):	73
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):	2.3
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):	2510
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):	3.7
US Federal Standard (IMEF):	1.84
US Federal Standard (IWF):	4.7
Connected:	No
Date Certified:	2025-05-23
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:	ES_1036108_BLWM242300SWG_050920251949683_3288358
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	Yes

Captured On: 07/22/2025